Electrolube, A division of H K Wentworth, Ashby Business Park, Coalfield Way, Ashby de la Zouch, Leicestershire LE65 1JF
Tel: +44 (0)844 375 9700  Fax: +44(0)844 375 9799  www.electrolube.com
BS EN ISO 9001:2008  Certificate No. FM 32082
Page 1 of 2
Technical Data Sheet
SPG
Special Plastics Grease
Product Description

Base Oil Properties:
Base Oil Type PAO
Base Oil Viscosity @ 40°C (Kinematic Viscosity (cSt)) 46
Base Oil Viscosity @ 100°C (Kinematic Viscosity (cSt)) 7.8
Base Oil Viscosity Index (ASTM D 2270) 139
Electrolube, A division of H K Wentworth, Ashby Business Park, Coalfield Way, Ashby de la Zouch, Leicestershire LE65 1JF
Tel: +44 (0)844 375 9700  Fax: +44(0)844 375 9799  www.electrolube.com
BS EN ISO 9001:2008  Certificate No. FM 32082
Page 2 of 2
Pour Point (ASTM D 97 (°C)) -57
Flash Point (COC ASTM D 92 (°C)) >200
Mechanical Properties:
4 Ball Wear (mm) 2.508
Weld Load (kgf) 126
Packing  Order Code   Shelf Life Container Dimension
900g Bulk  SPG900G  72 Months
10Kg Bulk  SPG10K  72 Months 254mm (Diameter) x 330mm (Height)
20Kg Bulk  SPG20K  72 Months 305mm (Diameter) x 406mm (Height)
52Kg Bulk  SPG52K  72 Months
170Kg Bulk  SPG200L  72 Months
35ml Syringe  SPG35SL  48 Months
Directions For Use
Depending on packaging type, this lubricant can be applied by one of the following methods (although this list is not
exhaustive):
Manually by way of a syringe